
MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:05  Page 2



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:12  Page3



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:12  Page4



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:12  Page5



Olympe

0602E3PT : 184x88x49 cm - 89 kg (44+31+14)

0602MIR3 : 170x59x2 cm - 25 kg

0602CHAI : 47x106x51 cm - 8 kg

0602TARE : 180x80x90 cm - 63kg (32+31)

0602ALLO : 90x4x40 cm -16 kg

0602ARGE : 123x156x44 cm - 93 kg (36+37+20)

0602PTVI : 174x52x49 cm - 69 kg (28+22+19)

0602PTVS : 240x185x49 cm - 100 kg (29+37+34)

6

Li
vin

g 
ro

om
 -

 S
éj

ou
r

W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C

om
ed

or

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:18  Page 6



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:13  Page7



Tosca

Li
vin

g 
ro

om
 -

 S
éj

ou
r

W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C

om
ed

or

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

0181ENFI : 224x91x54 cm - 108 kg (36+43+29)

0181TARE : 190x78x90 cm - 69 kg (34+35)

0181SURM : 224x40x20 cm - 15 kg 

0181CHAI : 47x97x53 cm - 7 kg (2 by parcel)

0181ARGE : 131x180x47 cm - 118 kg (29+47+42)

0181ETAG : 127x4x24 cm - 18 kg 

0181BATV : 127x48x45 cm - 38 kg 

0181BA2P : 129x160x47 cm - 95 kg (49+46)

0181TABA : 130x35x69 cm - 51 kg 

7

8

Matt glass

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Matt glass

Matt glass

Matt glass

Matt glass

Matt glass

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:20  Page 8



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:14  Page9



Seatt le

0682TVHF : 128x53x42 cm - 36 kg

0682ARGE : 108x173x40 cm - 82 Kg

0682E3PT : 195x82x46 cm - 78 Kg (18+23+37)

0682TARE : 170x79x90 cm - 54 Kg

0682ALLO : 90x6x40 cm - 16 Kg

0682MIRO : 47x47x2 cm - 10 Kg

0686CHAI : 49x85x53 cm - 8,5 Kg (2 per parcel)

39

10

Li
vin

g 
ro
om

 -
 S
éj
ou

r
W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C
om

ed
or

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

39

39

39

39

39

39

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:14  Page10



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

ch
ai

rs
 o

n 
th

is
 p

ic
tu

re
 a

re
 n

ot
 f

or
 s

al
e

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:14  Page11



Sirius
Scorpio

0171BATV : 121x49x47 cm - 45 kg
0170BATV : 121x49x47 cm - 45 kg

0171ENFI : 188x85x50 cm - 87 kg (39+48)
0170ENFI : 188x85x50 cm - 87 kg (39+48)

0171TARE : 155/190x77x105 cm - 83 kg (37+46)
0170TARE : 155/190x77x105 cm - 83 kg (37+46)

0171ARGE : 107x182x42 cm - 71 kg (33+38)
0170ARGE : 107x182x42 cm - 71 kg (33+38)

Edelweiss :
0173CHAI : 44x108x54 cm - 7,5 kg (12+21) order by 4
0170CHAI : 44x108x54 cm - 7,5 kg (12+21) order by 4

12

34/48

Li
vin

g 
ro
om

 -
 S
éj
ou

r
W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C
om

ed
or

33/49

34/48

33/49

34/48

33/49

34/48

33/49

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:15  Page12



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:15  Page13



Matéo

0510ARGE : 117x158x46 cm - 93 kg (48+45)
0520ARGE : 117x158x46 cm - 93 kg (48+45)

0510TACA :130x78x130 cm - 67 kg (46+21)
0520TACA : 130x78x130 cm - 67 kg (46+21)

0510TARE : 180x78x90 cm - 66 kg (41+25)
0520TARE : 180x78x90 cm - 66 kg (41+25)

0510E4PT : 213x86x50 cm - 113 kg (39+36+38)
0520E4PT : 213x86x50 cm - 113 kg (39+36+38)

0510BATV : 153x47x46 cm - 53 kg (22+31)
0520BATV : 153x47x46 cm - 53 kg (22+31)

0510ETAG : 120x24x26 cm - 14 kg
0520ETAG : 120x24x26 cm - 14 kg

Lisa :
0595CHAI : 43x94x50 cm - 7 Kg (30) 4 by parcel

17

14

Li
vin

g 
ro
om

 -
 S
éj
ou

r
W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C
om

ed
or

17

17

17

17

17

3

3

3

3

3

3

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:15  Page14



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:15  Page15



Bright

0180TACA : 120/170x74x120 cm - 60 kg (30+30)

0180ENFI : 170x82x45 cm - 66 kg (32+34)

0180BATV : 139x43x45 cm - 44 kg

Edelweiss :
0170CHAI : 44x108x54 cm - 7,5 kg(12+21) order by 4

25/46

16

Li
vin

g 
ro
om

 -
 S
éj
ou

r
W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C
om

ed
or

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

25/46

25/46

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:15  Page16



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

ch
ai

rs
 o

n 
th

is
 p

ic
tu

re
 a

re
 n

ot
 f

or
 s

al
e

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:23  Page 17



Hansen

0264ARGE : 108x181x40 cm - 76 kg (35+41)

0264ENFI : 230x90x50 cm - 85 kg (47+38)

0264TARE : 190x78x90 cm - 54 kg (28+26)

0264BATV : 151x43x45 cm - 37 kg

0264TABA : 89x32x89 cm - 27 kg

Bora :
0645CHAI : 47x97x53 cm - 7 kg (16+8) 2 by parcel

19

18

Li
vin

g 
ro

om
 -

 S
éj

ou
r

W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C

om
ed

or

19

19

19

19

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:25  Page 18



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:37  Page 19



Nolita

0182ALLO : 88x6x44 cm - 9 kg

0182ARGE : 65x153x40 cm - 43 kg

0182BATV : 152x41x40 cm - 28 kg

0182BI1P : 80x180x34 cm - 47 kg (picture not in the catalog)

0182BI2P : 80x180x34 cm - 42 kg (picture not in the catalog)

0182ENFI : 180x84x45 cm - 58 kg (30+28)

0182ETAG : 150x33x19 cm - 10 kg

0182TARE : 160x79x88 cm - 39 kg

Lisa :

0595CHAI : 43x94x50 cm - 7 kg (4 by parcel)

20

Li
vin

g 
ro

om
 -

 S
éj

ou
r

W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C

om
ed

or

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

ch
ai

rs
 o

n 
th

is
 p

ic
tu

re
 a

re
 n

ot
 f

or
 s

al
e

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:39  Page 20



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

New

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:43  Page 21



Hugo

0201BATV : 150x43x40 cm - 27 kg

0201EN4P : 175x81x44 cm - 57 kg (23+34)

0201TARE : 150x76x90 cm - 31 kg

0201REHA : 150x102x24 cm - 22 kg

0201ARGE : 79x172x40 cm - 49 kg

0201PATV : 199x179x40 cm - 81 kg (38+43)

0201LEDS

Bora :

0645CHAI : 47x97x53 cm - 7 Kg (2 by parcel)

22

Li
vin

g 
ro

om
 -

 S
éj

ou
r

W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C

om
ed

or

3

3

3

3

3

3

LED

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:45  Page 22



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Ta
b

le
 Q

ua
d

ri 
se

e 
p

ag
e 

36

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:47  Page 23



For You

0800PATV : 248x143x46 cm - 145 kg (42+43+41+19)
0900PATV : 248x143x46 cm - 141 kg (42+43+37+19)

0800VITR : 80x163x42 cm - 53 kg (29+24)
0900VITR : 80x163x42 cm - 53 kg (29+24)

0800BA4P : 106x139x40 cm - 55 kg (31+24)

0900BA4P : 106x139x40 cm - 55 kg (31+24)

0600BA4P : 106x139x40 cm - 55 kg (31+24)

0700BA4P : 106x139x40 cm - 55 kg (31+24)

0800BP3T : 108x77x40 cm - 38 kg
0900BP3T : 108x77x40 cm - 38 kg
0600BP3T : 108x77x40 cm - 38 kg
0700BP3T : 108x77x40 cm - 38 kg

0800BAPT : 88x77x40 cm - 28 kg
0900BAPT : 88x77x40 cm - 28 kg

45

24

Li
vin

g 
ro
om

 -
 S
éj
ou

r
W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C
om

ed
or

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

46

45

46

45

46

35

8

45

46

35

8

45

46

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:16  Page24



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  08:43  Page25



Murano

0263BAHU : 112x98x32 cm - 36 kg

0263BATV : 164x32x40 cm - 34 kg

0263BIBL : 112x188x32 cm - 50 kg

0263COLO : 57x188x32 cm - 29 kg

0263ETAG : 2x(82x2,8x26) cm - 8 kg
Set of 2 shelves 

0263PORB : 45x45x2 cm - 6 kg
Set of 2 white lacquered doors

0263PORC : 45x45x2 cm - 6 kg
Set of 2 “cappuccino” lacquered doors

0263PORR : 45x45x2 cm - 6 kg
Set of 2 red lacquered doors

0263PORG : 45x45x2 cm - 6 kg
Set of 2 grey lacquered doors

0263TAB2 : 54x0,6x27 cm - 5 kg
Set of 2 shelves with LEDs

0263REHA : 108x15x38 cm - 13 kg

26

Li
vin

g 
ro

om
 -

 S
éj

ou
r

W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C

om
ed

or

33

37

35

8

3

3

3

3

3

3

LED

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:49  Page 26



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:17  Page27



Accord

0292MURS : 270x200x50 cm - 100 kg (34+29+37)

0292E3PT : 180x86x44 cm - 66 kg (27+39)

0292TARE : 150x76x90 cm - 35 kg

Lisa :
0595CHAI : 43x94x50 cm - 7 kg (30) 4 by parcel

28

Li
vin

g 
ro
om

 -
 S
éj
ou

r
W
oh

en
 &

 s
pe

is
en

 -
 C
om

ed
or

20

20 4

20 4

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:17  Page28



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:17  Page29



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:18  Page30



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:18  Page31



B laster
Forum
Init ial
Murano
Opus
Tag

Blaster :
9803TVHF : 101x139x40 cm - 33 kg

Forum :
9527PATV : 151x162x52 cm - 64 kg (37+27)

9327PATV : 151x162x52 cm - 64 kg (37+27)

9427PATV : 151x162x52 cm - 64 kg (37+27)

Initial :
9738BATV : 121x40x40 cm - 28 kg

Murano :
0263BATV : 164x32x40 cm - 34 kg

Opus :
0815PATV : 199x180x42 cm - 85 kg (40+45)

Tag :
9705BATV : 151x43x40 cm - 25 kg
9706BATV : 151x43x40 cm - 25 kg

32

S
m

al
l it

em
s

C
om

pl
ém

en
t s

éj
ou

r -
 K

le
in

e
m

öe
bl

e 
- 

Pe
qu

eñ
o

m
ue

bl
e

4

4

Opus

Forum

Tag Tag Murano

13

13

New

3

3

3

3

3

Blaster

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:52  Page 32



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:18  Page33



Color Box
Pep’s
Presto
Wellcome

S
m

al
l it

em
s

C
om

pl
ém

en
t s

éj
ou

r -
 K

le
in

e
m

öe
bl

e 
- 

Pe
qu

eñ
o

m
ue

bl
e

Color Box :
9739BATV : 145x48x42 cm - 32 kg

Pep’s :
9500TVHF : 75x47x40 cm - 11 kg
9600TVHF : 75x47x40 cm - 11 kg
9502TVHF : 63x70x50 cm - 17 kg
9602TVHF : 63x70x50 cm - 17 kg

Presto :
0810PATV : 226x139x41 cm - 69 kg (45+24)

0910PATV : 226x139x41 cm - 69 kg (45+24)

Wellcome :
9732BATV : 150x47x50 cm - 41 kg
9734BATV : 150x47x50 cm - 41 kg

34

4/45

3

4/33

25/34

Pep’s

Pep’s

Presto

Welcome
Color Box

4/33

25/46

4/45

25/46

4/45

New

New

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  15:54  Page 34



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  08:45  Page35



36

Aspen
Texas
Hansen
Quadri
Colorama

Aspen :
0296TABA : 89x31x89 cm - 27 kg

Colorama (set of 3 tables) :

9430TAGI :  9,3 kg
Table 1 : 43x43,8x38cm
Table 2 : 36,4x40,5x38cm
Table 3 : 29,8x37,2x38cm

Hansen :
0264TABA : 89x31x89 cm - 27 kg

Quadri :
9439TABA : 89x31x89 cm - 27 kg
9459TABA : 89x31x89 cm - 27 kg

Texas :
9280TABA : 90x42x50 cm - 13 kg
9480TABA : 90x42x50 cm - 13 kg

S
m
al
l it
em

s
C
om

pl
ém

en
t s

éj
ou

r -
 K
le
in
e

m
öe

bl
e 
- 
Pe

qu
eñ
o 

m
ue
bl
e

39

18

22

19

Texas

Texas

Colorama

QuadriQuadri

Hansen

New

New

3

4/45

25/46

MEP_CATALOGUE_36_136:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  18:26  Page2



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

New Life

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  08:46  Page37



38

Ela
Mana
Newlife
Oscar

Ela :
9995VITR : 86x178x40 cm - 63 kg (20+43)

9996VITR : 86x178x40 cm - 63 kg (20+43)

Mana :
7808ETAG : 149x181x28 cm - 50 kg

Newlife :
X5XX
X7XX
X8XX
X9XX

8X60BIBU : 46x101x28 cm - 13 kg

8X61BIBU : 78x101x28 cm - 18 kg

8X62COLO : 46x203x28 cm - 24 kg

8X63BIBL : 78x203x28 cm - 32 kg

8X59COCD : 21x203x16 cm - 12 kg

Oscar :
9935VITR : 77x177x35 cm - 60 kg (17+43)

9936VITR : 77x177x35 cm - 60 kg (17+43)

S
m

al
l it

em
s

C
om

pl
ém

en
t s

éj
ou

r -
 K

le
in

e
m

öe
bl

e 
- 

Pe
qu

eñ
o

m
ue

bl
e

25/34

4

22

18

20

4

4

3

4/33

Mana

Ela

Oscar

New

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:00  Page 38



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:19  Page39



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:19  Page40



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:19  Page41



M i lan

WHITE : S.484900

BLACK : S.484800

Depth : 60 cm

Front : MDF black or white matt macquered

42

K
itc

he
n 
- 
C
ui
si
ne

K
üc

he
 -

 C
oc

in
a

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

Milan Black

Milan White

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:19  Page42



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:19  Page43



Liverpool

K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

S.488800
Front : MDF high glossy red lacquered
Depth : 60 cm

44

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:19  Page44



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Deko Snow

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:19  Page45



Deko

K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

SNOW : S.488700
Front : MDF high glossy white lacquered
Depth : 60 cm

DARK : S.488900
Front : MDF high glossy grey lacquered
Depth : 60 cm

46

Deko Dark

Deko Snow

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:19  Page46



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:19  Page47



K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

Ebony : S.488600
Front : structured wenge melamine
Depth : 60 cm

Shiny : S.488500
Front : particulboard high glossy
white lacquered
Depth : 60 cm

48

Ebony
Shiny

Ebony

Shiny

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:20  Page48



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Meribel

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  08:49  Page49



Meribel: S.488600
Front : shiny white melamine
Depth : 60 cm

Silver : S.488500
Front : grey melamine
Depth : 60 cm

Vitamine Pop : S481900
Front : dark purple melamine
Depth : 60 cm

Vitamine Beech : S481400
Front : clear beech melamine
Depth : 60 cm

Miami : S481100
Front : shiny beige melamine
Depth : 60 cm

50

K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

Meribel
M iami
V itamine

Vitamine Pop

Miami

Silver

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:20  Page50



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:20  Page51



F jord

K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

S.490700
Front : MDF glossy white PVC wrapped
Depth : 60 cm

52PVC

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:20  Page52



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Disco

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  08:51  Page53



Quatro

K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

Disco : S.240300
Unit : white melamine
Front : red melamine
Top : grey melamine
Depth : 47 - 60 cm

Samba : S.240200
Unit :white melamine
Front : wenge melamine
Top : grey melamine
Depth : 47 - 60 cm

Pop : S240600
Unit : white melamine
Front : white melamine
Top : grey melamine
Depth : 47 - 60 cm

Swing : S240100
Unit : white melamine
Front : purple melamine
Top : grey melamine
Depth : 47 - 60 cm

Techno (accessories) : S240400
Grey melamine

54

Pop

Swing

Samba

Techno

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:20  Page54



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Smoothy Red

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  08:54  Page55



K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

White : S.372500
Unit : white melamine
Front : white melamine
Top : grey melamine
Depth : 47 - 60 cm

Red : S.372700
Unit : white melamine
Front : red melamine
Top : grey melamine
Depth : 47 - 60 cm

Wenge : S372900
Unit : white melamine
Front : wenge melamine
Top : grey melamine
Depth : 47 - 60 cm

Black : S372600
Unit : white melamine
Front : black melamine
Top : grey melamine
Depth : 47 - 60 cm

Oak Lorca : S372800
Unit : white melamine
Front : oak lorca melamine
Top : grey melamine
Depth : 47 - 60 cm

56

Smoothy

Smoothy Wenge

Smoothy Lorca

Smoothy Black
Smoothy White

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:21  Page56



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:21  Page57



K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

ONE
BOX

Soft : S.4560
Unit : white melamine
Front : white & cappuccino melamine
Top : cappuccino melamine
Depth : 47 cm

Domino : S372200
Unit : white melamine
Front : grey melamine
Top : white melamine
Depth : 47 cm

58

Domino
Soft

Domino

Soft

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:22  Page58



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

For You - Green
3264

For You - White
3267

For You - Red
3259

For You - Black
3256803156 803157 803159

803158
60x116x44

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:05  Page59



K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

Softy : 3223
120x188x44 cm
Unit & front : white melamine
Top : cappuccino melamine

Cerise : 3279
120x185x44 cm
Unit & front : high glossy red melamine
Top : grey melamine

For You :
Unit & top: white melamine
Front : green, white, black, red melamine

Fizzy : 3225
120x185x44 cm
Unit : white melamine
Front : high glossy melamine
Top : grey melamine

60

Softy
Cerise
For You
F izzy

Fizzy
Cerise

Softy

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:22  Page60



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Quatro

32513253

32543252

803215803217

803218803216

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:07  Page61



K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

62

Quatro
Dandy

Quatro :
803215 - 60x81,5x44,5 cm
803216 - 60x81,5x44,5 cm
803217 - 60x81,5x44,5 cm
803218 - 60x81,5x44,5 cm
3251 - 120x181x44 cm
3252 - 120x181x44 cm
3253 - 120x181x44 cm
3254 - 120x181x44 cm
Unit : white melamine
Front : red, wenge, dark purple melamine or
white melamine with a grey serigraphie
Top : grey melamine

Dandy

803129

3228

0428

3221

3228

909190

Dandy :
0428 - 120X88X44 cm
3228 - 80X181X44 cm
3221 - 120X186X44 cm
803129 - 60X83X41cm
909190 - 89X68,3 cm
Unit & front : white melamine
Sides & top : dark walnut paper

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:22  Page62



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

803203

803205

803204

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:22  Page63



K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

Optimax :
803203 -60x118x43 cm
803204 - 80x115x44 cm
803205 - 60x185x44 cm
803206 - 100x185x43 cm
Unit & top : white melamine
Front : grey melamine

Easy :
3241 - 80x180,6x44 cm
803191 - 60x83x41 cm
803192 - 70x80x42 cm
909110 - 89x68x73 cm
Unit, front & top : white melamine

Opt imax
Easy

64

Optimax
Easy

803206

803192

803191

909110

3241

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:22  Page64



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Ice
803144

Ice
803142

Ice
803143

Ice
803140

Ice
803141

Liberty

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:22  Page65



K
it
c
h
e
n

 -
 C

u
is
in
e

K
ü
c
h
e

 -
 C

o
c
in
a

Ice :
803140 - 60x165x44,5 cm
803141 - 80x165x44,5 cm
803142 - 80x114x44,5 cm
803143 - 90x114x44,5 cm
803144 - 60x75x44,5 cm

Liberty :
3238 - 106x185x44 cm

Quatro :
909100 - 89x68,5x73 cm
803001 - 40x84,5x47 cm
803066 - 60x116x40 cm
803047 - 60x83x41 cm

Unit & front : white melamine
Top : white melamine
Table top : grey melamine

66

Ice
Liberty
Quatro

Quatro
803047

Quatro
803066

Quatro
803001

Quatro
909100

Top : white melamine reversible

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:22  Page66



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:23  Page67



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:23  Page68



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Zest

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:23  Page69



i-Desk
Zest

D
e

sk
 -

 B
u

re
a

u
S

c
h

re
ib
ti

sc
h

M
e

sa
 d

e
 e

st
u

d
io

i-Desk :
9325DESS : 95x99x62 cm - 32 kg
9125DESS : 95x99x62 cm - 32 kg

9126BURE : 135x99x66 cm - 52 kg
9426BURE : 135x99x66 cm - 52 kg

Zest :
9124BURE : 149x76x62 cm - 44 kg
9424BURE : 149x76x62 cm - 44 kg

9124CAIS : 42x58x45 cm - 14 kg
9424CAIS : 42x58x45 cm - 14 kg

70

4/49/33

25/46

25/46

4/45

4/45

i-Desk

i-Desk

Zest

25/48/34

4/49/33

25/48/34

New

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:03  Page 70



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Clyde

Delta

ZoomHubble

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:23  Page71



Clyde
Delta
Hubble
Zoom
Init ial
Longo
Max
Twitt

D
e

sk
 -

 B
u

re
a

u
S

c
h

re
ib
ti

sc
h

M
e

sa
 d

e
 e

st
u

d
io

Clyde :
7054BURE : 136x133x59 cm - 38 kg
7057BURE : 136x133x59 cm - 38 kg
7062BURE : 136x133x59 cm - 38 kg

Delta :
7315BUAN : 121x90x121 cm - 42 kg
7415BUAN : 121x90x121 cm - 42 kg

Hubble :
7409ANGL : 109x152x109 cm - 56 kg (30+26)

Zoom:
9215BURE : 135x74x55 cm - 34 kg

Initial :
5025BURE : 147x74x59 cm - 47 kg
5025REHA : 147x67x28 cm - 19 kg

Longo :
7259BURE : 152x75x67 cm - 51 kg

Max :
7263BUAN : 108x76x94 cm - 30 kg

Twitt :
7317BURE : 144x128x60 cm - 51 kg (22+29)
7417BURE : 144x128x60 cm - 51 kg (22+29)

7318BURE : 136x90x60 cm - 43 kg
7418BURE : 136x90x60 cm - 43 kg

72

4
13

4

20

2

2

4

Initial

Longo

Twitt

Max

New

New

New

New

4

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:05  Page 72



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

BusterAsa

Buzz

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:24  Page73



Asa
Buster
Buzz
Dakota
Init ial
J immy
Raiders

D
e
sk

 -
 B

u
re
a
u

S
c
h
re
ib

ti
sc

h
M
e
sa

 d
e

 e
st
u
d
io

Asa :
7149INFO : 75x90x53 cm - 18 kg

Buster :
7143BUR1 : 135x74x55 cm - 34 kg

Buzz :
7288BURE : 90x127x50 cm - 26 kg
7388BURE : 90x127x50 cm - 26 kg

Dakota :
9549INF1 : 75x75x50 cm - 22 kg

Initial 
7137BURE - 101x74x49 cm - 20 kg
7237BURE : 101x74x49 cm - 20 kg
5015BURE : 121x74x50 cm - 34 kg

Jimmy :
7142BUR1 : 121x74x55 cm - 26 kg

Raiders :
7414BURE : 127x86x50 cm - 27 kg

74

22

22

4

4

Initial

Dakota

Jimmy Raiders

3

3

22

3

22

3

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:24  Page74



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:24  Page75



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:24  Page76



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Salto WengeSalto OrangeSalto Grey

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:09  Page77



Salto
Toci B

at
hr
oo

m
 -

 S
al
le

 d
e 
b
ai
ns

B
ad

zi
m
m
er

 -
 B

añ
o

Salto : S.755000
Unit : white melamine
Top : white melamine
Front : White melamine with 4 choices of touch
of melamine color : white, grey, orange or
wenge
Width : 50 cm

Toci : S734000
Olive wood :
Unit : white melamine
Top : white resin basin
Front : High shiny olive wood melamine
Width : 90 cm

Grey :
Unit : white melamine (slides with the same
color as the front)
Top : white resin basin
Front : High glossy greymelamine
Width : 90 cm

78

Toci Grey

Toci Olive Wood

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:24  Page78



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Wave

C

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:24  Page79



Crystal
Wave B

at
hr
oo

m
 -

 S
al
le

 d
e 
b
ai
ns

B
ad

zi
m
m
er

 -
 B

añ
o

Wave : S.744800
Unit : white melamine
Front : MDF white lacquered
Top : glass with ceramic bowl
Width : 90 cm

Crystal : S.764600
Unit : white melamine (slides : shiny white lac-
quered)
Front : raspberry, grey or white glass lacquered
Top : white resin basin
Front : MDF white lacquered
Top : glass with ceramic bowl
Width : 95 cm

80

Crystal Raspberry

Crystal GreyCrystal White

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:25  Page80



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Roma D Red

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:18  Page81



Roma D

B
at
hr
oo

m
 -

 S
al
le

 d
e 
b
ai
ns

B
ad

zi
m
m
er

 -
 B

añ
o

S.742000D - L : 60 or 90 or 120 cm
Unit : white melamine
Top : white resin basin
Front : shiny white MDF, red lacquered
/ chocolate or champagne glass lacquered 
/wenge melamine
Width : 60/90/120 cm

82

Roma D Champagne

Roma D White

Roma D Chocolate

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:25  Page82



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Design Acacia

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:26  Page83



Design

B
at
hr
oo

m
 -

 S
al
le

 d
e 
b
ai
ns

B
ad

zi
m
m
er

 -
 B

añ
o

S.743900
Unit : white melamine (slides in acacia melamine
or with the same color as the front)
Top : white resin basin
Front : MDF shiny white,matt white, grey or
black lacquered or wenge melamine
Width : 80 or 120 cm

84

Design Black

Design Grey

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:26  Page84



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Tonik Green

Tonik GreenTonik RaspberryTonik OrangeTonik Blue

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:26  Page85



Basie
Tonik B

at
hr
oo

m
 -

 S
al
le

 d
e 
b
ai
ns

B
ad

zi
m
m
er

 -
 B

añ
o

Basie : 764780 and 764735
Unit : white melamine
Front : MDF shiny white lacquered
Side & top : oak melamine
Width : 90 cm

Tonik : S.612400
Unit : white melamine
Top : 4 choices of melamine colored : blue,
orange, raspberry or green
Front : MDF white lacquered with 4 choices of
melamine colored : blue, orange, raspberry or
green
Width : 90 cm

86

Basie
Tonik

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:27  Page86



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Rivoli Chocolate

Rivoli WhiteRivoli Ash TreeRivoli Red

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:21  Page87



Rivoli
Iceberg B

at
hr
oo

m
 -

 S
al
le

 d
e 
b
ai
ns

B
ad

zi
m
m
er

 -
 B

añ
o

Iceberg : S.754000
Unit : white melamine
Front : MDF shiny white
Top : wwhite ceramique basin
Width : 80 cm

Rivoli :
Unit : white melamine
Top : Marble or glass with ceramique bowl or
white resin basin
Front : MDF white, choco or red lacquered or ash
tree PVC wrapped
Width : 70 or 105 cm

88

Iceberg

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:27  Page88



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Acacia

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:27  Page89



Nahua
Acacia B

at
hr
oo

m
 -

 S
al
le

 d
e 
b
ai
ns

B
ad

zi
m
m
er

 -
 B

añ
o

Acacia :
727270 / 727320 / 727257
Unit , top & front : acacia melamine
Width : 70 or 120 cm

Nahua :
761040 - L : 40 cm
Unit : white melamine
Front : cosmic wood melamine
Top : white resin basin

90

Nahua

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:28  Page90



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Wenge

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:28  Page91



Wenge
Flash II B

at
hr
oo

m
 -

 S
al
le

 d
e 
b
ai
ns

B
ad

zi
m
m
er

 -
 B

añ
o

Flash II : S.602700 
Unit, top & front : white melamine

Wenge : S.602800
Unit : white melamine (sides : wenge melamine)
Top : wenge melamine
Front : white melamine

92

Wenge

Flash II

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:29  Page92



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:29  Page93



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:29  Page94



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:29  Page95



Ambyblack
New York

A
d

ul
t 

b
ed

ro
om

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

ult
e 

- 
S

ch
laf
zim

m
er

D
or

m
ito

rio
 d

e 
m

at
rim

on
io

Ambyblack :
3849RANG : 179x216x64 cm - 169 kg (49+42+42+36)

3849CORN : 178x8x19 cm - 14 kg

3849L140 : 165x82x197 cm - 63 kg (42+21)
140x190

3849ENVI : 133x85x37 cm - 29 kg
for  L140

3849TICO : 189x20x68 cm - 19 kg
for  L140

3849L260 : 185x82x207 cm - 70 kg (47+23)
160x200

3849ENV2 : 143x85x37 cm - 30 kg
for L260

3849T2CO : 199x20x68 cm - 19 kg
for L260

3849CH2T : 50x36x35 cm - 14kg

3849CO3T : 121x80x46 cm - 67 kg (30+37)

3849CHIF : 65x106x42 cm - 39 kg

New York :
4100RA15 : 152x214x68 cm - 134 kg (46+50+30+8)

4100RA20 : 201x214x68 cm - 155 kg (42+46+33+26+8)

96

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

25/48/34

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:07  Page 96



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:30  Page97



A
d

ul
t 

b
ed

ro
om

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

ult
e 

- 
S

ch
laf
zim

m
er

D
or

m
ito

rio
 d

e 
m

at
rim

on
io

98

Ambynight
Paris

Ambynight :
3749RANG : 179x216x64 cm - 169 kg (49+42+42+36)

3749CORN : 178x8x19 cm - 14 kg

3749L140 : 165x82x197 cm - 63 kg (42+21)
140x190

3749ENVI : 133x85x37 cm - 29 kg
for L140

3749TICO : 189x20x68 cm - 19 kg
for L140

3749L260 : 185x82x207 cm - 70 kg (47+23)
160x200

3749ENV2 : 143x85x37 cm - 30 kg
for L260

3749T2CO : 199x20x68 cm - 19 kg
for L260

3749CH2T : 50x36x35 cm - 14kg

3749CO3T : 121x80x46 cm - 67 kg (30+37)

3749CHIF : 65x106x42 cm - 39 kg

Paris :
4210RA15 : 152x214x68 cm - 134 kg (46+50+30+8)

4210RA20 : 201x214x68 cm - 155 kg (42+46+33+26+8)

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

4/49/33

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:11  Page 98



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:31  Page99



SPA

A
d

ul
t 

b
ed

ro
om

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

ult
e 

- 
S

ch
laf
zim

m
er

D
or

m
ito

rio
 d

e 
m

at
rim

on
io

3727A2PT : 150x202x60 cm - 136 kg (46+44+46)

3727L140 : 173x78x225 cm - 61 kg (37+24)

140x190

3727L260 : 193x78x235 cm - 67 kg (40+27)

160x200

3727ENVI : 61x72x42 cm - 18 kg

for L140

3727CO3T : 122x90x46 cm - 65 kg (35+30)

3727MIRO : 173x44x2,8 cm - 11 kg

3727ETAG : 75x22x22 cm - 5 kg

3727CHEV : 51x41x40 cm - 13 kg

17

100

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:13  Page 100



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:31  Page101



Oaky

A
d
ul

t 
b
ed

ro
om

C
ha
m
br
e 
ad
ult
e 
- 
S
ch
laf

zim
m
er

D
or
m
ito

rio
 d
e 
m
at
rim

on
io

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

3686AR3P: 175x195x60 cm- 152 kg (22+35+32+30+33)

3686L140 : 167x83x204 cm - 54 kg (22+32)

140x190

3686L260 : 187x83x214 cm - 63 kg (23+40)

160x200

3686CHEV : 53x32x35 cm - 11 kg

3686CO4T : 116x75x48 cm - 53 kg (25+28)

39

102

39

39

39

39

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:31  Page102



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:31  Page103



Shadow

A
d
ul

t 
b
ed

ro
om

C
ha
m
br
e 
ad
ult
e 
- 
S
ch
laf

zim
m
er

D
or
m
ito

rio
 d
e 
m
at
rim

on
io

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

3738AR4P : 206x215x60 cm - 181kg (30+40+48+41+22)

3738L140 : 149x93x203 cm - 47 kg (28+19)

140x190

3738L260 : 169x93x213 cm - 52 kg (30+22)

160x200

3738CHEV : 54x38x39 cm - 15 kg 

3738CO2T : 126x72x48 cm - 56 kg (32+24)

3738CHIF : 75x109x48 cm - 49 kg 

3738TICO : 192x20x68 cm - 19 kg 

for L140

3738T2CO : 202x20x68 cm - 19 kg 

for L260

3738ENVI : 255x110x21 cm - 36 kg

for L140

3738ENV2 : 275x110x21 cm - 37 kg

for L260

7

104

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:32  Page104



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:32  Page105



Cosmos
Riga

A
d

ul
t 

b
ed

ro
om

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

ult
e 

- 
S

ch
laf
zim

m
er

D
or

m
ito

rio
 d

e 
m

at
rim

on
io

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

3009RAN1 : 201x214x68 cm - 146 kg (25+25+42+46+8)

3010RANG : 201x214x68 cm- 146 kg (25+25+42+46+8)

3009L140 : 170x80x216 cm - 46 kg (25+21)

3010L140 : 170x80x216 cm - 46 kg (25+21)

140x190

3009L260 : 190x80x226 cm - 51 kg (29+22)

3010L260 : 190x80x226 cm - 51 kg (29+22)

160x200

3009CHET : 45x35x34 cm - 12 kg

3010CHET : 45x35x34 cm - 12 kg

3009CO3T : 88x88x45 cm - 42 kg

3010CO3T : 88x88x45 cm - 42 kg

106

4/49

25/48

4/49/33

25/48/34

4/49/33

25/48/34

4/49/33

25/48/34

4/49/33

25/48/34

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:15  Page 106



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:32  Page107



Skyline
Riga

A
d

ul
t 

b
ed

ro
om

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

ult
e 

- 
S

ch
laf
zim

m
er

D
or

m
ito

rio
 d

e 
m

at
rim

on
io

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

Skyline :

3016L140 : 166x81x221 cm - 49 kg

140x190

3016L260 : 186x81x230 cm - 55 kg (26+29)

160x200

Riga :

3010RANG : 201x214x68 cm- 146 kg (25+25+42+46+8)

3010CHET : 45x35x34 cm - 12 kg

3010CO3T : 88x88x45 cm - 42 kg

108

25/48

25/48

25/46/34

25/46/34

25/46/34

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:18  Page 108



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Plaza Hotel

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:20  Page 109



Plaza Hotel
Plaza

A
d

ul
t 

b
ed

ro
om

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

ult
e 

- 
S

ch
laf
zim

m
er

D
or

m
ito

rio
 d

e 
m

at
rim

on
io

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

Plaza :
3728AR4P : 187x216x60 cm - 178 kg (45+43+46+44)

3728CO2T : 126x67x47 cm - 58 kg (27+31)

3728TICO : 172x25x68 cm - 19 kg
for L140

3728T2CO : 182x25x68 cm - 20 kg
for L240/260/280

3728L140 : 158x100x201 cm - 58 kg (42+16)

140x190

3728L240 : 158x100x211 cm - 59 kg (42+17)

140x200

3728L260 : 178x100x211 cm - 64 kg (47+17)

160x200

3728L280 : 198x100x211 cm - 68 kg (51+17)

180x200

3728CHEV : 51x40x40 cm - 17 kg

Plaza Hotel :
3729L1HO: 264x136x204 cm - 100 kg (42+16+42)

140x190

3729L2HO : 284x136x214 cm - 105 kg (45+17+43)

160x200

110

3/47

3/47

3/47

3/47

3/47

3/47

3/47

3/47

3/47

3/47

3/47

Plaza

Plaza

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:21  Page 110



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:37  Page111



Life

A
d

ul
t 

b
ed

ro
om

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

ult
e 

- 
S

ch
laf
zim

m
er

D
or

m
ito

rio
 d

e 
m

at
rim

on
io

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

1322L140 : 165x81x205 cm - 53 kg (24+29)

140x190

1322L240 : 165x81x215 cm - 54 kg (25+29)

140x200

1322L260 : 185x81x215 cm - 57 kg (25+32)

160x200

1322CHET : 53x29x33 cm - 11 kg

1322CO6T : 135x75x50 cm - 56 kg (33+23)

1322MIRO : 150x44x2,8 cm - 10 kg 

1322CHIF : 57x121x50 cm - 39 kg

1322RANG : 181x217x62cm - 158 kg (49+50+29,5+29,5)

19

112

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:24  Page 112



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:33  Page113



Mat
Carla

A
d
ul

t 
b
ed

ro
om

C
ha
m
br
e 
ad
ult
e 
- 
S
ch
laf

zim
m
er

D
or
m
ito

rio
 d
e 
m
at
rim

on
io

1321L140 : 148x87x210 cm - 31 kg (22+9)
1421L140 : 148x87x210 cm - 31 kg (22+9)
140x190

1321TIRO : 189x29x52 cm - 25 kg
1421TIRO : 189x29x52 cm - 25 kg
for L140

1321CHEV : 44x46x31 cm - 8 kg
1421CHEV : 44x46x31 cm - 8 kg

1321L260 : 168x87x220 cm - 34 kg (9+25)
160x200

1321T2RO : 199x29x52 cm - 25 kg
for L260

Carla : see pages 131-132
4973RC16 : 156x217x61 cm - 160 kg (47+53+30+30)

Mat : see pages 141-142
7598COT3 : 80x88x44 cm - 32 kg
7698CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 32 kg

20

114

4

4

20

4

20

4

20

20

20

4

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:33  Page114



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:33  Page115



Init ial

A
d
ul

t 
b
ed

ro
om

C
ha
m
br
e 
ad
ult
e 
- 
S
ch
laf

zim
m
er

D
or
m
ito

rio
 d
e 
m
at
rim

on
io

3420L14X : 149x71x195 cm - 29 Kg
3620L14X : 149x71x195 cm - 29 kg
140x190

3420L24X : 149x71x205 cm - 30 kg
3620L24X : 149x71x205 cm - 30 kg
140x200

3420L26X : 169x71x205 cm - 33 kg
3620L26X : 169x71x205 cm - 33 kg
160x200

3420LI9X : 99x71x194 cm - 23 kg
3620LI9X : 99x71x194 cm - 23 kg
90x190

3420L29X : 99x71x204 cm - 24 kg
3620L29X : 99x71x204 cm - 24 kg
90x200

3426LITX : 149x71x195 cm - 58 kg (24+34)
3626LITX : 149x71x195 cm - 58 kg (24+34)
140x190

3426L2TX : 149x71x205 cm - 59 kg (35+24)
3626L2TX : 149x71x205 cm - 59 kg (35+24)

140x200

3426L26X : 169x71x205 cm - 64 kg (27+37)
3626L26X : 169x71x205 cm - 64 kg (27+37)

160x200

3426L19X : 99x71x195 cm - 37 kg 
3626L19X : 99x71x195 cm - 37 kg 
90x190

3426L29X : 99x71x205 cm - 38 kg 
3626L29X : 99x71x205 cm - 38 kg 
90x200

3

116

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:34  Page116



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:34  Page117



Evo

A
d
ul

t 
b
ed

ro
om

C
ha
m
br
e 
ad
ult
e 
- 
S
ch
laf

zim
m
er

D
or
m
ito

rio
 d
e 
m
at
rim

on
io

3278AR3P : 139x197x52 cm - 93 kg (47+46)
3378AR3P : 139x197x52 cm - 93 kg (47+46)

3478AR3P : 139x197x52 cm - 93 kg (47+46)

3278AR5P : 220x211x56 cm - 148 kg (50+47+51)
3378AR5P : 220x211x56 cm - 148 kg (50+47+51)

3278L140 : 147x72x194 cm - 23 kg
3378L140 : 147x72x194 cm - 23 kg
3478L140 : 147x72x194 cm - 23 kg
140x190

3278L240 : 147x72x204 cm - 23 kg
3378L240 : 147x72x204 cm - 23 kg
3478L240 : 147x72x204 cm - 23 kg
140x200

3278L260 : 167x72x204 cm - 25 kg
3378L260 : 167x72x204 cm - 25 kg
3478L260 : 167x72x204 cm - 25 kg
160x200

3278CHEV : 44x35x33 cm - 7 kg
3378CHEV : 44x35x33 cm - 7 kg
3478CHEV : 44x35x33 cm - 7 kg

3278CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 31 kg
3378CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 31 kg
3478CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 31 kg

20

118

13

4

20

13

20

13

4

20

13

4

20

13

4

20

13

4

20

13

4

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:34  Page118



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:41  Page119



Thunder II

A
d

ul
t 

b
ed

ro
om

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

ult
e 

- 
S

ch
laf
zim

m
er

D
or

m
ito

rio
 d

e 
m

at
rim

on
io

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

19

120

4
3

1248L140 : 166x26x207 cm - 33 kg
1250L140 - 166x26x207 cm - 33 kg
1249L140 : 166x26x207 cm - 33 kg
140x190

1248L260 : 186x26x217 cm - 36 kg
1250L260 : 186x26x217 cm - 36 kg
1249L260 : 186x26x217 cm - 36 kg
160x200

1248TEB4 : 167x66x20 cm - 10 kg
1250TEB4 : 167x66x20 cm - 10 kg
1249TEB4 : 167x66x20 cm - 10 kg
for L140

1248TEB6 : 187x66x20 cm - 12 kg
1250TEB6 : 187x66x20 cm - 12 kg
1249TEB6 : 187x66x20 cm - 12 kg
for L260

1248TECO : 231x79x32 cm - 27 kg
1250TECO : 231x79x32 cm - 27 kg
1249TECO : 231x79x32 cm - 27 kg
for L140

1248TEC2 : 251x79x32 cm - 28 kg
1250TEC2 : 251x79x32 cm - 28 kg
1249TEC2 : 251x79x32 cm - 28 kg
for L260

1248CHEV : 46x32x36 cm - 6 kg

1251TISU : 167x68x24 cm - 16 kg
for L140

1251TIS6 : 187x68x24 cm - 17 kg
for L260

19
4
3

19
4
3

19
4
3

19
4
3

19
4
3

19

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:29  Page 120



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Relax

Rooming

Trag

Trendy

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:32  Page 121



Rooming / Kub
Trag / Relax
Trendy

A
d

ul
t 

b
ed

ro
om

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

ult
e 

- 
S

ch
laf
zim

m
er

D
or

m
ito

rio
 d

e 
m

at
rim

on
io

Kub :
1526L140 : 169x32x198 cm - 63 kg (38+25)
140X190

1526TETE : 170x89x19 cm - 29 kg (for 140)

Rooming :
1529L240 : 150x78x224 cm - 31 kg (22+9)
1619L240 : 150x78x224 cm - 31 kg (22+9)
140x190-200

1529L260 : 170x78x224 cm - 33 kg (24+9)
1729L260 : 170x78x224 cm - 33 kg (24+9)
160x200

5100CHEV : 51x56x39 cm - 7 kg
5200CHEV : 51x56x39 cm - 7 kg

1529TICO : 143x18x53 cm - 12 kg
1729TICO : 143x18x53 cm - 12 kg

Relax :
1414L142 : 152x85x213 cm - 42 kg (25+17)
1614L140 : 152x85x213 cm - 42 kg (25+17)
140x190

1414L242 : 152x85x223 cm - 45 kg (25+20)
1614L240 : 152x85x223 cm - 45 kg (25+20)
140x200

1414L262 : 172x85x223 cm - 48 kg (28+20)
1614L262 : 172x85x223 cm - 48 kg (28+20)
160x200

Trag :
3521L140 : 152x76x213 cm - 40 kg
3621L140 : 152x76x213 cm - 40 kg
140x190

3521L240 : 152x76x223 cm - 41kg
3621L240 : 152x76x223 cm - 41kg
140x200

3521L260 : 172x76x223 cm - 44 kg
3621L260 : 172x76x223 cm - 44 kg
160x200

3521TICO : 194x20x68 cm - 19 kg (for 140)
3621TICO : 194x20x68 cm - 19 kg (for 160/240)

3521T2CO : 202x20x68 cm - 19 kg
3621T2CO : 202x20x68 cm - 19 kg

Trendy :
1310L140 : 156x75x220 cm - 44 kg
1510L140 : 156x75x220 cm - 44 kg
1610L140 : 156x75x220 cm - 44 kg
140x190

1310L260 : 176x75x228 cm - 47 kg
1510L260 : 176x75x228 cm - 47 kg
1610L260 : 176x75x228 cm - 47 kg
160x200

3

122

3

16
3

13
4
3

Trendy

Kub

25/48

4/49

25/48

4/49

16
3

16
3

25/48

4/49

25/48

4/49

25/46

4/45

25/46

4/45

25/46

4/45

25/46

4/45

25/46

4/45

13
4
3

New

Kub

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:34  Page 122



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:36  Page123



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:36  Page124



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:36  Page125



Home

S
to

ra
ge

 u
ni
t 

- 
R

an
ge

m
en

t
S

ch
ra

nk
e 

- 
M

ue
bl

e 
m

ul
tiu

so

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

4601CA05 : 51x213x59 cm - 39 kg
4701CA05 : 51x213x59 cm - 39 kg
4801CA05 : 51x213x59 cm - 39 kg

4602CA10 : 101x213x59 cm - 52 kg (20+32)

4702CA10 : 101x213x59 cm - 52 kg (20+32)

4802CA10 : 101x213x59 cm - 52 kg (20+32)

4603CA15 : 150x213x59 cm - 76 kg (30+46)

4703CA15 : 150x213x59 cm - 76 kg (30+46)

4803CA15 : 150x213x59 cm - 76 kg (30+46)

4604CA20 : 200x213x59 cm - 89 kg (43+46)

4704CA20 : 200x213x59 cm - 89 kg (43+46)

4804CA20 : 200x213x59 cm - 89 kg (43+46)

4605ANGL : 97x213x97 cm - 86 kg (44+42)

4705ANGL : 97x213x97 cm - 86 kg (44+42)

4805ANGL : 97x213x97 cm - 86 kg (44+42)

4606DRES : 137x213x137 cm - 113 kg (38+35+40)

4706DRES : 137x213x137 cm - 113 kg (38+35+40)

4806DRES : 137x213x137 cm - 113 kg (38+35+40)

Wardrobe bars (optional)

0017BA50 (1 unit)
0027BA25 (25 units)
0018BA10 (1 unit)
0028BA25 (25 units)

Hanging pants rail (optional)
0047PANT(1 unit) - see p127

Foldable spot (optional)
0067SPOT (1 unit) - see p127

Spot (optional)
0097SPOT (1 unit)

Liminous wardrobe bars (optional)
0037BL10 (1 unit) - L 100 cm 

4

126

13

3

4

13

3

4

13

3

4

13

3

4

13

3

4

13

3

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:36  Page 126



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Liminous wardrobe bars

Foldable spot

Hanging pants

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:38  Page 127



Home

S
to

ra
ge

 u
ni
t 

- 
R

an
ge

m
en

t
S

ch
ra

nk
e 

- 
M

ue
bl

e 
m

ul
tiu

so

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

4617POR1 : 49x203x1,6 cm - 12 kg
4612POR1 : 49x203x1,6 cm - 12 kg
4717POR1 : 49x203x1,6 cm - 12 kg
4817POR1 : 49x203x1,6 cm - 12 kg
4915POR1 : 49x203x2 cm - 20 kg
4552POR1 : 49x203x1,6 cm - 12 kg
4428POR1 : 49x203x2,1 cm - 22 kg
4969POR1 : 49x203x2,1 cm - 22 kg

4608PC75 : 77x204x1,6 cm - 17 kg
4610PC75 : 77x204x1,6 cm - 17 kg
4708PC75 : 77x204x1,6 cm - 17 kg
4808PC75 : 77x204x1,6 cm - 17 kg
4916PM75 : 77x204x1,6 cm - 25 kg
4550PC75 : 77x204x1,6 cm - 17 kg 
4426PC75 : 77x204x1,7 cm - 25 kg
4970PC75 : 77x204x1,6 cm - 25 kg

4609PC10 : 102x204x1,6 cm - 23 kg
4611PC10 : 102x204x1,6 cm - 23 kg
4709PC10 : 102x204x1,6 cm - 23 kg
4809PC10 : 102x204x1,6 cm - 23 kg
4917PM10 : 102x204x1,6 cm - 33 kg
4551PC10 : 102x204x1,6 cm - 23 kg
4427PC10 : 102x204x1,7 cm - 33 kg
4971PC10 : 102x204x1,6 cm - 33 kg

Sliding body kit 150/200 (necessary for sliding doors)

KITS150M - 150 cm 
KITS200M - 200 cm

3 drawer boxes (optional)

0032CT05 : 48x55x42 - 13 kg - 50 cm
0033CT10 : 89x55x42 - 19 kg - 100 cm

Set of 2 shelves (optional)

0021RA50 : 48x1,6x50 cm - 3 kg - 50 cm
0031RA10 : 97x1,6x50 cm - 6 kg - 100 cm

Damper kit (wardrobe sliding option)

0051AMOR (2 units)

0041AMOR (2 units)

4

128

45

13

3

46

4

45

13

3

46

4

45

13

3

46

da
rk

 p
ur

pl
e 

gl
as

s

gr
ee

n 
gl

as
s

da
rk

 p
ur

pl
e 

gl
as

s

gr
ee

n 
gl

as
s

da
rk

 p
ur

pl
e 

gl
as

s

gr
ee

n 
gl

as
s

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:40  Page 128



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:39  Page129



New York
Paris S

to
ra

ge
 u

ni
t 

- 
R

an
ge

m
en

t
S

ch
ra

nk
e 

- 
M

ue
bl

e 
m

ul
tiu

so

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

New York :

4000RA15 : 152x214x68 cm - 134 kg (46+50+30+8)

4100RA15 : 152x214x68 cm - 134 kg (46+50+30+8)

4000RA20 : 201x214x68 cm - 155 kg (42+46+33+26+8)

4100RA20 : 201x214x68 cm - 155 kg (42+46+33+26+8)

Paris :

4200RA15 : 152x214x68 cm - 134 kg (46+50+8+30)

4210RA15 : 152x214x68 cm - 134 kg (46+50+8)

4200RA20 : 201x214x68 cm - 155 kg (42+46+33+26+8)

4210RA20 : 201x214x68 cm - 155 kg (42+46+33+26+8)

Options : see p126 and p128

130

HD
Printing

25/48

4/49

25/48

4/49

25/48

4/49

25/48

4/49

200 cm150 cm
Paris Paris

Paris Paris

New York New York

New York New York

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:44  Page 130



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:42  Page131



Carla
Story S

to
ra
ge

 u
ni

t 
- 

R
an

ge
m
en

t
S
ch

ra
nk
e 
- 

M
ue

bl
e 
m
ul

tiu
so

5173RC16 : 156x217x61 cm - 160 kg (30+30+47+53)
4373RC16 : 156x217x61 cm - 160 kg (30+30+47+53)
4473RC16 : 156x217x61 cm - 160 kg (30+30+47+53)
4973RC16 : 156x217x61 cm - 160 kg (30+30+47+53)

5173RC18 : 181x217x61 cm - 174 kg (54+54+33+33)
4373RC18 : 181x217x61 cm - 174 kg (54+54+33+33)
4473RC18 : 181x217x61 cm - 174 kg (54+54+33+33)
4973RC18 : 181x217x61 cm - 174 kg (54+54+33+33)

5173RC20 : 203x217x61 cm - 196 kg (32+55+33+38+38)
4373RC20 : 203x217x61 cm - 196 kg (32+55+33+38+38)
4473RC20 : 203x217x61 cm - 196 kg (32+55+33+38+38)
4973RC20 : 203x217x61 cm - 196 kg (32+55+33+38+38)

5173RC23 : 233x217x61 cm - 231 kg
(49+40+40+12+30+30+30)
4373RC23 : 233x217x61 cm - 231 kg
4473RC23 : 233x217x61 cm - 231 kg
4973RC23 : 233x217x61 cm - 231 kg

5175CO3T : 99x79x45 cm - 42 kg
4475CO3X : 99x79x45 cm - 42 kg

5175CHET : 54x39x33 cm - 11 kg
4475CHEX : 54x39x33 cm - 11kg

3

132

13

COLORS

SIZES4

16
4

Story

Carla

3
13
16
4

3
13
16
4

3

13
16
4

3
16

3
16

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:40  Page132



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:43  Page133



Brando

S
to
ra
ge

 u
ni

t 
- 

R
an

ge
m
en

t
S
ch

ra
nk
e 
- 

M
ue

bl
e 
m
ul

tiu
so

4280RA15 : 156x217x61 cm - 157 kg (47+50+30+30)

4260RA15 : 156x217x61 cm - 157 kg (47+50+30+30)

4250RA15 : 156x217x61 cm - 157 kg (47+50+30+30)

4270RA15 : 156x217x61 cm - 157 kg (47+50+30+30)

4480RA18 : 181x217x61 cm - 174 kg (54+54+33+33)

4460RA18 : 181x217x61 cm - 174 kg (54+54+33+33)

4450RA18 : 181x216x61 cm - 174 kg (54+54+33+33)

4470RA18 : 181x217x61 cm - 174 kg (54+54+33+33)

20

134

18

COLORS
4

SIZES
2

22

4

20

18

22

4

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:40  Page134



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:40  Page135



Versus

S
to
ra
ge

 u
ni

t 
- 

R
an

ge
m
en

t
S
ch

ra
nk
e 
- 

M
ue

bl
e 
m
ul

tiu
so

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

4

136

3

4010RA20 : 201x201x66 cm - 131 kg (41+48+36+6)

4110RA20 : 201x201x66 cm - 131 kg (41+48+36+6)

3 drawer boxes (optional)

0032CT05 : 48x55x42 - 13 kg - 50 cm
0033CT10 : 89x55x42 - 19 kg - 100 cm

Set of 2 shelves (optional)
0021RA50 : 48x1,6x50 cm - 3 kg - 50 cm
0031RA10 : 97x1,6x50 cm - 6 kg - 100 cm

MEP_CATALOGUE_36_136:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  18:26  Page4



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:41  Page137



Init ial

S
to
ra
ge

 u
ni

t 
- 

R
an

ge
m
en

t
S
ch

ra
nk
e 
- 

M
ue

bl
e 
m
ul

tiu
so

4369R4PT : 186x201x55 cm - 151 kg (51+49+51)
4569R4PX : 186x201x55 cm - 151 kg (51+49+51)

4372RA2P : 88x181x50 cm - 63 kg (31+32)
4572RA2X : 88x181x50 cm - 63 kg (31+32)

4374CO4T : 79x77x40 cm - 28 kg
4574CO4T : 79x77x40 cm - 28 kg 

4376CHET : 44x42x33 cm - 8 kg 
4576CHET : 44x42x33 cm - 8 kg 

4382CO3T : 79x74x40 cm - 26 kg 
4582CO3T : 79x74x40 cm - 26 kg 

4383CO4T : 79x112x46 cm - 42 kg 
4583CO4T : 79x112x46 cm - 42 kg 

4370R3PT : 151x201x55 cm - 124 kg (47+31+46)

4570R3PX : 151x201x55 cm - 124 kg (47+31+46)

138

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:41  Page138



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:46  Page139



Cyclone

S
to

ra
ge

 u
ni
t 

- 
R

an
ge

m
en

t
S

ch
ra

nk
e 

- 
M

ue
bl

e 
m

ul
tiu

so

4097ARCH : 76x184x35 cm - 42 kg 
4597ARCH : 76x184x35 cm - 42 kg 
4997ARCH : 76x184x35 cm - 42 kg 

4090RAPT : 90x180x50 cm - 61 kg (31+30)
4590RAPT : 90x180x50 cm - 61 kg (31+30)
4190RAPT : 90x180x50 cm - 61 kg (31+30)
4990RAPT : 90x180x50 cm - 61 kg (31+30)

4098RANG : 76x184x35 cm - 42 kg 

4091RAPT : 133x180x50 cm - 76 kg (40+36)
4591RAPT : 133x180x50 cm - 76 kg (40+36)
4191RAPT : 133x180x50 cm - 76 kg (40+36)
4991RAPT : 133x180x50 cm - 76 kg (40+36)

4093RAPT : 130x195x55 cm - 92 kg (46+46)
4593RAPT : 130x195x55 cm - 92 kg (46+46)
4193RAPT : 130x195x55 cm - 92 kg (46+46)
4993RAPT : 130x195x55 cm - 92 kg (46+46)

4094RAPT : 176x202x55 cm - 131 kg (41+41+50)
4594RAPT : 176x202x55 cm - 131 kg (41+41+50)
4194RAPT : 176x202x55 cm - 131 kg (41+41+50)
4994RAPT : 176x202x55 cm - 131 kg (41+41+50)

4095RAPX : 150x202x55 cm - 111 kg (43+29+39)
4195RAPX : 150x202x55 cm - 111 kg (43+29+39)
4595RAPX : 150x202x55 cm - 111 kg (43+29+39)
4995RAPX : 150x202x55 cm - 111 kg (43+29+39)

22

140

20
4

22
20
18
4

22

22
20
18
4

22
20
18
4

22
20
18
4

22
20
18
4

4097ARCH 4597ARCH 4997ARCH 4098RANG

4090RAPT 4590RAPT 4190RAPT 4990RAPT 

4091RAPT 4591RAPT 4191RAPT 4991RAPT

4093RAPT 4593RAPT 4193RAPT 4993RAPT

4094RAPT 4594RAPT 4194RAPT 4994RAPT

4095RAPX 4195RAPX 4595RAPX 4995RAPX

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:51  Page 140



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:43  Page141



Mat

S
to
ra
ge

 u
ni

t 
- 

R
an

ge
m
en

t
S
ch

ra
nk
e 
- 

M
ue

bl
e 
m
ul

tiu
so

7390ENFI : 120x88x44 cm - 39 kg 
7490ENFI : 120x88x44 cm - 39 kg  
7590ENFI : 120x88x44 cm - 39 kg 
7690ENFI : 120x88x44 cm - 39 kg  

7391BA2P : 80x113x44 cm - 34 kg 
7491BA2P : 80x113x44 cm - 34 kg 
7591BA2P : 80x113x44 cm - 34 kg 
7691BA2P : 80x113x44 cm - 34 kg 

7397BAPT : 120x113x44 cm - 45 kg 
7497BAPT : 120x113x44 cm - 45 kg 
7597BAPT : 120x113x44 cm - 45 kg 
7697BAPT : 120x113x44 cm - 45 kg 

7398CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 32 kg
7498CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 32 kg
7598CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 32 kg
7698CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 32 kg

7396CO6T : 151x88x44 cm - 59 kg
7496CO6T : 151x88x44 cm - 59 kg
7596CO6T : 151x88x44 cm - 59 kg
7696CO6T : 151x88x44 cm - 59 kg

7394MCHA : 81x100x29 cm - 24 kg
7494MCHA : 81x100x29 cm - 24 kg
7594MCH1 : 81x100x29 cm - 24 kg
7694MCHA : 81x100x29 cm - 24 kg

7399CHEV : 40x56x36 cm - 10 kg
7499CHEV : 40x56x36 cm - 10 kg
7599CHEV : 40x56x36 cm - 10 kg
7699CHEV : 40x56x36 cm - 10 kg

142

4

22

20

18

4

22

20

18

4

22

20

18

4

22

20

18

4

22

20

18

4

22

20

18

4

22

20

18

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:44  Page142



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

Blitz

Blitz

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:44  Page143



Schuss
Blitz
Alicia

S
to
ra
ge

 u
ni

t 
- 

R
an

ge
m
en

t
S
ch

ra
nk
e 
- 

M
ue

bl
e 
m
ul

tiu
so

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

Blitz :

4049RC10 : 102x203x58 cm - 77 kg (38+39)

4149RC10 : 102x203x58 cm - 77 kg (38+39)

4249RC10 : 102x203x58 cm - 77 kg (38+39)

4359RC10 : 102x203x58 cm - 77 kg (38+39)

4051RC15 : 149x203x58 cm - 106 kg (33+39+34)

4151RC15 : 149x203x58 cm - 106 kg (33+39+34)

4251RC15 : 149x203x58 cm - 106 kg (33+39+34)

4361RC15 : 149x203x58 cm - 106 kg (33+39+34)

Schuss :

4124RC10 : 102x203x58 cm - 79 kg (40+39)

4224RC10 : 102x203x58 cm - 79 kg (40+39)

Alicia :

4126RC15 : 149x203x58 cm - 106 kg (33+39+34)

4226RC15 : 149x203x58 cm - 106 kg (33+39+34)

144

3

4

3

4

Schuss

Alicia

4

22

20

18

4

22

20

18

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:45  Page144



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:45  Page145



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:45  Page146



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  18:02  Page 147



Rock

Te
en

s 
be

dr
oo

m
 - 

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

o
Ju

ge
nd

st
ud

io 
- D

or
m

ito
rio

 ju
ve

nil

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

2040RANG : 121x201x60 cm - 99 kg (28+45+26)

2040INFO : 75,2x140x61,2 cm - 67kg (37+30)

Rooming : see pages 121-122
1729L260 : 170x78x224 cm - 33 kg (24+9)
160x200

38

148

38

25/48

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:54  Page 148



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:46  Page149



Kip Cool

Te
en

s 
be

dr
oo

m
 - 

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

o
Ju

ge
nd

st
ud

io 
- D

or
m

ito
rio

 ju
ve

nil

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

2276LSUR: 117x183x204 cm - 167 kg (48+34+39+46)
90x200

4007RANG : 121x201x60 cm - 101 kg (28+45+28)

4007LI90 : 96x82x198 cm - 37 kg (28+9)
90x190
4007L290 : 96x82x208 cm - 37 kg (28+9)
90x200

4007CHEV : 40x35x35 cm - 10 kg

4007BURE : 120x74x60 cm - 34 kg
4007TILI : 189x18x92 cm - 23 kg
for L190
4007T2LI : 199x18x92 cm - 23 kg
for L290

150

4/45

4/45

4/49

4/49

4/48

4/48

4

4

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:56  Page 150



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:47  Page151



V.I.P.

Te
en

s 
be

dr
oo

m
 - 

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

o
Ju

ge
nd

st
ud

io 
- D

or
m

ito
rio

 ju
ve

nil

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

3267AR2P : 90X177,2X58cm - 59 kg

3267BIBL : 57X177X28cm - 21 kg

3267BURE : 121X75X58cm - 32 kg

3267REHA : 121X102X28cm - 22 kg

3267ESTR : 272X110X149cm - 133 kg  

3267L240 : 200X35X203cm - 25 kg 
140x200

3267KITS

152

46 4

46 4

53 4

25 4

25 4

4

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  16:59  Page 152



Hi-TechN
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:48  Page153



Hi-Tech
New Line 
Piazo

Te
en

s 
be

dr
oo

m
 - 

C
ha

m
br

e 
ad

o
Ju

ge
nd

st
ud

io 
- D

or
m

ito
rio

 ju
ve

nil

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

154

New Line
Piazo

25/46

25/46

29 4

Hi-Tech :
2376LSUR : 117x183x204  cm - 167 kg
(48+34+39+46)

90x200

Piazo :
2029COMB : 205x144x135 cm - 192 kg
(39+38+43+20+25+27)

90x200

New Line : 
4006RANG : 121x201x60 cm - 100 kg
(28+45+27)

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:01  Page 154



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:48  Page155



SalutThéo

Te
en
s 
be
dr
oo
m

 - 
C
ha
m
br
e 
ad
o

Ju
ge
nd
st
ud
io 
- D

or
m
ito
rio

 ju
ve
nil

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

2225COMB : 205x125x118 cm - 157 kg
(39+24+29+37+28)

90x200

2227LSUR : 206x150x123 cm - 142 kg
(35+38+43+28)

90x200

2227TICO : 164x18x92 cm - 20 kg

156

25 4

25 4

25 4

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:48  Page156



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:48  Page157



Symphonie

Te
en
s 
be
dr
oo
m

 - 
C
ha
m
br
e 
ad
o

Ju
ge
nd
st
ud
io 
- D

or
m
ito
rio

 ju
ve
nil

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

2070A2PT : 110x187x57 cm - 53 kg (25+28)

2070LITI : 106x82x198 cm - 45 kg (30+15)
90x190

2070B2PT : 100x82x53 cm - 29,5 kg

2070LI90 : 96x78x195 cm - 21 kg (13+8)
90x190

2070TILI : 93x18x189 cm - 28,5 kg

2070CHEV : 45x47x35 cm - 6 kg

2070BURE : 120x75x65 cm - 25 kg

2070REHA : 120x69x18 cm - 9,5 kg

2070ETAG : 95x28x18 cm - 3,5 kg

41

158

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:49  Page158



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:49  Page159



MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:49  Page160



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:49  Page161



Arpège

Ki
ds

 b
ed
ro
om

 - 
C
ha
m
br
e 
en
fa
nt

Ki
nd
er

zim
m
er

 - 
D
or
m
ito
rio

 in
fa
nt
ile

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

2072LI90 : 96x78x195 cm - 17 kg (9,5+7,5)
90x190

2072AR2P : 100x191x56 cm - 43 kg

2072CHEV : 45x47x35 cm - 6 kg

2072CO3T : 100x82x53 cm - 27 kg

41

162

41

41

41

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:49  Page162



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:03  Page 163



B iot i ful

Ki
ds

 b
ed

ro
om

 - 
C

ha
m

br
e 

en
fa

nt
Ki

nd
er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

2273ARPT : 112x182x60 cm - 77 kg (35+42)

2283ARPT : 112x181x60 cm - 77 kg (35+42)

2273CHEV : 48x42x33 cm - 10 kg

2283CHEV : 48x42x33 cm - 10 kg 

2273CO3T : 90x79x45 cm - 33 kg 

2283CO3T : 90x79x45 cm - 33 kg 

2273COMB : 207x190x110 cm - 123 kg (43+35+45)

2283COMB : 207x190x110 cm - 123 kg (43+35+45)

90x200

2273LI90 : 103x79x197 cm - 28 kg (19+9)

2283LI90 : 103x79x197 cm - 28 kg (19+9)

90x190

2273L290 : 103x79x207 cm - 28 kg (19+9)

2283L290 : 103x79x207 cm - 28 kg (19+9)

90x200

2273BURE : 121x77x65 cm - 40 kg 

2283BURE : 121x77x65 cm - 40 kg

2273A3PT : 136x181x56 cm - 105 kg (36+38+31)

2283A3PT : 136x181x56 cm - 105 kg (36+38+31)

164

28 4

4/1

4/1

4/1

4/1

4/1

4/1

4/1

4/1

28 4

28 4

28 4

28 4

28 4

28 4

28 4

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:05  Page 164



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:49  Page165



Mademoiselle

Ki
ds

 b
ed

ro
om

 - 
C

ha
m

br
e 

en
fa

nt
Ki

nd
er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

2248LSUR : 206x179x119 cm - 178 kg (42+45+45+46)

90x200

2248AR2P : 104x199x55 cm - 83 kg (41+42)

2248LI90 : 99x80x195 cm - 30 kg (21+9)

90x190

2248L290 : 99x80x205 cm - 30 kg (21+9)

90x200

2248TILI : 189x18x95 cm - 23 kg

for L190 

2248T2LI : 199x18x95 cm - 23 kg

for L290 

2248CHEV : 44x42x33 cm - 9 kg

2248CO3T : 94x76x53 cm - 39 kg

2248BURE : 121x74x62 cm - 36 kg

2248COIF : 60x60x19 cm - 8 kg

166

30 4

30 4

30 4

30 4

30 4

30 4

30 4

30 4

30 4

30 4

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:07  Page 166



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:50  Page167



A l ice

Ki
ds

 b
ed

ro
om

 - 
C

ha
m

br
e 

en
fa

nt
Ki

nd
er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

2296AR2P : 116x188x52 cm - 76 kg (46+30)

2296LI90 : 98x87x194 cm - 40 kg (31+9)

90x190

2296L290 : 98x87x204 cm - 40 kg (31+9)

90x200

2296CHEV : 47x45x34 cm - 9 kg

2296CO3T : 98x82x49 cm - 38 kg

2296TILI : 190x28x92 cm - 25 kg

for L190

2296T2LI : 200x28x92 cm - 25 kg

for L290

2296BURE : 120x77x63 cm - 29 kg

2296COIF : 96x56x28 cm - 10 kg

2296COMB : 147x135x204 cm - 111 kg (31+33+47)

90x200

2296CAIS : 88x42x47 cm - 13 kg

168

36/4

36/4

36/4

36/4

36/4

36/4

36/4

36/4

36/4

36/4

36/4

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:09  Page 168



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:50  Page169



Charlotte

Ki
ds

 b
ed

ro
om

 - 
C

ha
m

br
e 

en
fa

nt
Ki

nd
er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

2267LITI : 110x67x193 cm - 53 kg (44+9)

90x190

2267L2TI : 110x67x203 cm - 54 kg (45+9)

90x200

2267AR2P : 90x183x50 cm - 65 kg (33+32)

2267LI90 : 98x67x193 cm - 23 kg (14+9)

90x190

2267L290 : 98x67x203 cm - 23 kg (14+9)

90x200

2267CHEV : 44x42x33 cm - 9 kg

2267TILI : 189x28x92 cm - 24 kg

for L190

2267T2LI : 199x28x92 cm - 25 kg

for L290

2267CO3T : 79x82x40 cm - 27 kg

2267BURE : 125x75x60 cm - 31 kg

170

31/1

31/1

31/1

31/1

31/1

31/1

31/1

31/1

31/1

31/1

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:11  Page 170



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:53  Page171



Zoé
Léo Ki

ds
 b
ed
ro
om

 - 
C
ha
m
br
e 
en
fa
nt

Ki
nd
er

zim
m
er

 - 
D
or
m
ito
rio

 in
fa
nt
ile

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

Zoé :
2268A2PT : 101x200x55 cm - 86 kg (50+36)

2264COMB : 206x110x183 cm - 102 kg (48+54)
90x200

Léo :
2344LISU : 209x165x132 cm - 137 kg (50+49+38)
90x200

172

21/1/12

21/1/12

4/12/5

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:50  Page172



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

4 years later

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:14  Page 173



M ixx

Ki
ds

 b
ed

ro
om

 - 
C

ha
m

br
e 

en
fa

nt
Ki

nd
er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

2286COM(x) : 204x119x128 cm- 152 kg (39+46+35+23)

2286CHE(x) : 44x42x33 cm - 9,5 kg (1,5+8)

2286LI9(x) : 98x67x194 cm - 25 kg (13+3+9)

90x190

2286L29(x) : 98x67x204 cm - 25 kg (13+3+9)

90x200

2286TIR(x) : 177x16x46 cm - 19 kg (14+5)

2286T2R(x) : 185x16x46 cm - 19 kg (14+5)

2286CO3x) : 89x76x45 cm - 35 kg (3+32)

2286AR2(x) : 88x186x55 cm - 75 kg (27+38+10)

2286A3P(x) : 132x186x55 cm - 95 kg (44+10+41)

2286BUR(x) : 121x75x50 cm - 29 kg (27+2)

2286LIB(x) : 69x99x171 cm - 87 kg (11+30+37+9)

60x120

2286LI7(x) : 79x99x191 cm - 97 kg (34+43+9+11)

70x140

2286KITS

174

1

57

23

X

15
+

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:16  Page 174



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  04/08/10  09:54  Page175



Kurt

Ki
ds

 b
ed
ro
om

 - 
C
ha
m
br
e 
en
fa
nt

Ki
nd
er

zim
m
er

 - 
D
or
m
ito
rio

 in
fa
nt
ile

2259A3PT : 152x202x61 cm - 128 kg (46+38+44)

2259LI90 : 103x68x198 cm - 28 kg (19+9)

90x190

2259L290 : 103x68x208 cm - 28 kg (19+9)

90x200

2259CHEV : 45x45x33 cm - 9 kg

2259CO3T : 93x86x50 cm - 38 kg 

2259A2PT : 98x202x61 cm - 96 kg (35+38+23)

2259BURE : 135x127x65 cm - 45 kg

2259COMB : 211x132x130 cm - 141 kg (47+45+49)

90x200

2259LSUR : 206x180x108 cm - 112 kg (38+40+34)

90x200

15

176

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:52  Page176



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:52  Page177



Soluce
Mat Ki

ds
 b

ed
ro

om
 - 

C
ha

m
br

e 
en

fa
nt

Ki
nd

er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

Soluce :
3023A3PT : 135x200x53 cm - 96 kg (46+50)

Mat :
1421LI90 : 98x87x210 cm - 25 kg (16+9)

90x190

1421CHEV : 44x46x31 cm - 8 kg

1421TIRO : 189x29x52 cm - 25 kg

4

178

4

4

4

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:19  Page 178



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:53  Page179



Evo

Ki
ds

 b
ed

ro
om

 - 
C

ha
m

br
e 

en
fa

nt
Ki

nd
er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

3278LI90 : 97x72x194 cm - 19 kg
3378LI90 : 97x72x194 cm - 19 kg
3478LI90 : 97x72x194 cm - 19 kg
90x190

3278L290 : 97x72x204 cm - 19 kg
3378L290 : 97x72x204 cm - 19 kg
3478L290 : 97x72x204 cm - 19 kg
90x200

3278A2PT : 93x197x52 cm - 71 kg (30+41)

3378A2PT : 93x197x52 cm - 71 kg (30+41)

3478A2PT : 93x197x52 cm - 71 kg (30+41)

3278CHEV : 44x35x33 cm - 7 kg
3378CHEV : 44x35x33 cm - 7 kg
3478CHEV : 44x35x33 cm - 7 kg

3278CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 31 kg
3378CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 31 kg
3478CO3T : 80x88x44 cm - 31 kg

3278TIRO : 188x19x51 cm - 16 kg - for L90
3378TIRO : 188x19x51 cm - 16 kg - for L90
3478TIRO : 188x19x51 cm - 16 kg - for L90

3278BURE : 121x90x56 cm - 28 kg
3378BURE : 121x90x56 cm - 28 kg
3478BURE : 121x90x56 cm - 28 kg

3278AR3P : 139x197x52 cm - 93 kg (47+46)

3378AR3P : 139x197x52 cm - 93 kg (47+46)

3478AR3P: 139x197x52 cm - 93 kg (47+46)

180

20

13

4

20

13

4

20

13

4

20

13

4

20

13

4

20

13

4

20

13

4

20

13

4

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:21  Page 180



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:54  Page181



Smoozy

Ki
ds

 b
ed

ro
om

 - 
C

ha
m

br
e 

en
fa

nt
Ki

nd
er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

2223LITI : 95x80x193 cm - 51 kg (42+9)

90x190

2223L2TI : 95x80x203 cm - 52 kg (43+9)

90x200

2223CH1T : 40x41x33 cm - 8 kg

2223CO3T : 79x75x41 cm - 28 kg

2223A2PR : 90x182x51 cm - 63 kg (31+32)

2223AR3P : 116x182x51 cm - 77 kg (42+35)

2223BURE : 121x77x50 cm - 28 kg

2223COMB : 206x110x115/183 cm- 107 kg (42+45+20)

90x200

2223LSUR : 206x180x108 cm - 112 kg (38+40+34)

90x200

31

182

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Reversible
BLUE

or
PINK

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:24  Page 182



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:54  Page183



Snoop

Ki
ds

 b
ed

ro
om

 - 
C

ha
m

br
e 

en
fa

nt
Ki

nd
er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

2272AR2P : 88x181x52 cm - 62 kg (39+23)

2272LITI : 98x67x193 cm - 31 kg (22+9)

90x190

2272L2TI : 98x67x203 cm - 31 kg (22+9)

90x200

2272CHEV : 44x44x28 cm - 8 kg

2272CO3T : 79x82x40 cm - 27 kg
90x200

2272COMB : 206x110x183 cm - 101 kg (49+32+20)

2272BURE :108x92x60 cm - 26 kg

2272ENVI : 98x108x28 cm - 20 kg

184

13/4

13/4

13/4

13/4

13/4

13/4

13/4

13/4

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:27  Page 184



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:54  Page185



Soluce

Ki
ds

 b
ed
ro
om

 - 
C
ha
m
br
e 
en
fa
nt

Ki
nd
er

zim
m
er

 - 
D
or
m
ito
rio

 in
fa
nt
ile

3013AR2P : 80x172x52 cm - 54 kg (20+34)

3013A3PT : 135x200x53 cm - 97 kg (47+50)

3013LI90 : 95x65x193 cm - 20 kg
90x190

3013L290 : 95x65x203 cm - 21 kg
90x200

3013CH1T : 44x31x33 cm - 6 kg

3013CH2T : 44x31x33 cm - 7 kg

3013CO3T : 79x78x40 cm - 26 kg

3013BURE : 135x74x55 cm - 32 kg

3013LITI : 96x59x193 cm - 29 kg (20+9)
90x190

186

22 26

22 26

22 26

22 26

22 26

22 26

22 26

22 26

22 26

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:55  Page186



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:55  Page187



Smooz
Léo Ki

ds
 b

ed
ro

om
 - 

C
ha

m
br

e 
en

fa
nt

Ki
nd

er
zim

m
er

 - 
D

or
m

ito
rio

 in
fa

nt
ile

New
Nouveauté
Neu
Nuevo

Smooz :
2123AR2P : 79x169x50 cm - 46 kg

2123LI90 : 95x64x193 cm - 20 kg (11+9)
90x190

2123L290 : 95x64x203 cm - 20 kg (11+9)
90x200

2123CHEV : 44x33x33 cm - 6 kg

31

188

31

31

31

MEP_CATALOGUE.qxd  4/08/10  17:29  Page 188



N
on

-c
on

tr
ac

tu
al

 p
ic

tu
re

s

E-Max
Tam Tam
Alpha
Reverse

Ki
ds

 b
ed
ro
om

 - 
C
ha
m
br
e 
en
fa
nt

Ki
nd
er

zim
m
er

 - 
D
or
m
ito
rio

 in
fa
nt
ile

E-Max :
2185COMB: 244x140x132 cm- 173 kg (43+44+48+38)
90x200

2185TILI : 199x19x92 cm - 22 kg
90x190

Tam Tam :
2244LISU : 209x165x132 cm - 137 kg (50+49+38)
90x200

Alpha :
2028L2T1 : 96x59x203 cm - 30 kg (21+9)
90x200

2038L2TI : 96x59x203 cm - 30 kg (21+9)

90x200

Reverse :
2269COM1 : 206x110x183 cm - 100 kg (46+54)
90x200

2270COMB : 206x110x183 cm - 100 kg (46+54)
90x200

E-Max

Reverse

Tam Tam

Alpha

Alpha

2

4

4

189

26 4

26 4

13 5
12

13 6
4

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:55  Page189



1

Indian pink / Rose Indien
Indisches rosa / Rosa indio

10

Shiny Red Melamine / Mélamine rouge brillant
Hochglanz roter Melamin / Melamina roja Brillante

19

Bruges / Bruges
Bruges / Bruges

28

Taupe melamine / Mélamine taupe 
Maulwurf Grauer Melamin / Melamina gris oscuro

New

2

Samerberg Beech / Hêtre Samerberg
Samerberg Bucher / Haya Samerberg

11

Shiny grey melamine / Mélamine gris brillant 
Hochglanz grauer Melamin / Melamina gris brillante

New

20

Dark walnut / Noyer foncé
Dunkler Nussbaum / Nogal oscuro

29

Dark grey melamine / Mélamine gris ombre
Dunkelgrauer Melamin / Melamina gris sombra

New

3

Wenge / Wengé
Wenge / Wengue

12

Raspberry  / Framboise
Himbeere / Frambuesa

21

White stained pine / Pin lasuré blanc
Weiss gestrieche Kiefer / Pino blanco decape

30

Parma violet lacquered / Laque parme
Lilafarbig lackiert / Lacado parma

New

4

Megeve white / Blanc Megève
Megeve Weiss  / Blanco Megeve

13

Light beech / Hêtre clair
Helle Buche / Haya claro

22

Japan pear tree / Poirier du japon
Japanischer Birnbaum / Peral

31

Memphis Pine / Pin Memphis
Memphis Kiefer / Pino Memphis

5

Grey blue / Bleu orage
Grau blau / Azul

14

Natural beech / Hêtre naturel
Natürliche Buche / Haya natural

23

Chocolate melamine / Mélamine chocolat
Schokoladenbrauner Melamin / Melamina chocolate

32

Ivory lacquered / Laque ivoire
Elfenbein lackiert / Lacado la marfil

6

Blue jean’s / Bleu Jean’s
Jean’s Blau / Azul vaquero

15

“Canyon” beech / Hêtre “Canyon”
“Canyon” Buche / Haya “Canyon”

24

Sand / Sable
Sand / Arena

33

White lacquered / Laque blanche
Weiss lackiert / Lacado blanco

7

Ash oak / Papier décor chêne cendré
Aschfarbene Eiche / Roble ceniza

New

16

Lugano cherry / Merisier Lugano
Lugano Vogelkirsche / Cerezo Lugano

25

Black / Noir
Schwarz / Negro

34

Black lacquered / Laque noire
Schwarz lackiert / Lacado negro

8

Grey lacquered / Laque grise
Grau lackiert / Lacado gris

17

Natural oak / Chêne Nature
Eiche Natur / Roble natural

26

Grey silver / Gris argent
Silber Grau  / Plata gris

35

Red lacquered / Laque Rouge
Rot lackiert / Lacado rojo

9

Cherry / Cerisier  
Kirsche / Cerezo

18

Wild cherry / Merisier sauvage
Wilde Vogelkirsche / Cerezo sauvage

27

Amarena Cherry tree / Cerisier Amarena
Amarena Kirschbaum / Cerezo Amarena

36

White lacquered satiny finish / Laqué blanc satiné
Seidenmatt Weiss lackiert / Lacado blanco alto brillo

New

New

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:55  Page190



37

Cappuccino lacquered / Laque Cappuccino
Cappuccino lackiert / Lacado cappuccino 

46

Shiny black melamine / Mélamine noir brillant
Hochglanz schwarzes Melamin / Melamina negro brillante

55

SMOOTHY ROUGE
red melamine

38

OSB (Oriented Strand Board) / OSB
OSB Platten / OSB

New

47

Wenge lacquered melamine / Mélamine laquée wengé 
Lackiertes wenge Melamin / Melamina wengue lacada

56

Dark walnut melamine / Mélamine noyer foncé
Dunkler Nussbaum Melamin / Melamina nogal oscuro

39

Light oak finish / Chêne clair
Helle Eiche / Roble claro

48

Black lacquered melamine / Mélamine laquée noire 
Lackiertes schwarze Melamin / Melamina negra lacada

57

Kiwi melamine / Mélamine Kiwi
Melamin Kiwi / Melamina Quivi

40

Raw oak / Chêne brut
Natur Eiche / Roble natural

New

49

White lacquered melamine / Mélamine laquée blanche 
Lackiertes weisse Melamin / Melamina blanca lacada

58

Orange melamine / Mélamine orange
Orange Melamin / Melamina naranja

41

Honey pine / Pin miel
Honigfarbene Kiefer Massiv / Pino miel

50

TONIK BLUE
Blue melamine

59

Stripped oak melamine / Mélamine Chêne ligné
Eiche Melamin / Melamina roble lineado

42

TONIK
Green melamine

51

White melamine / Mélamine blanc
Weisses Melamin / Melamina blanco

43

SWING
Purpule melamine

52

RASPBERRY
Raspberry melamine

44

CERISE
High glossy red melamine

53

SALTO
grey melamine

45

Shiny white melamine / Mélamine blanc brilliant
Hochglanz weisses Melamin / Melamina blanca brillante

54

RIVOLI CHOCOLATE
MDF lacquered

New

CollectionCollection

20102010
20112011
C

ol
or

s 
20

10
 -

 2
01

1
D

é
c

o
r

s
 

/
 

F
a

r
b

e
 

/
 

C
o

l
o

r
e

s

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:55  Page191



Index
Living rooms p 3-28

Accord p 28
Bright p 16
For You p 24
Hansen p 18
Hugo p 22
Matéo p 14
Murano p 26
Nolita p 20
Olympe p 6
Seattle p 10
Sirius p 12
Scorpio p 12
Tosca p 8

Small items p 29-38

Aspen p 36
Blaster p 32
Colorama p 36
Color-Box p 34
Ela p 38
Forum p 32
Hansen p 36
Initial p 32
Mana p 38
Murano p 32
Newlife p 38
Opus p 32
Oscar p 38
Pep’s p 34
Presto p 34
Quadri p 36
Tag p 32
Texas p 36
Wellcome p 34

Kitchen p 39-66

Cerise p 60
Dandy p 61
Deko p 46
Domino p 58
Ebony p 48
Easy p 64
Fizzy p 60
Fjord p 52
For You p 60
Ice p 66
Liberty p 66
Liverpool p 44
Meribel p 50
Miami p 50
Milan p 42

Optimax p 64
Quatro p 51/62/66
Shiny p 48
Smoothy p 56
Soft p 58
Softy p 60
Vitamine p 50

Desk p 67-74

Asa p 74
Buster p 74
Buzz p 74
Clyde p 72
Dakota p 74
Delta p 72
Hubble p 72
I-desk p 70
Initial p 72-74
Jimmy p 74
Longo p 72
Max p 72
Raiders p 74
Twitt p 72
Zest p 70
Zoom p 72

Bathroom p 75-92

Acacia p 90
Basie p 86
Crystal p 80
Design p 84
Flash II p 92
Iceberg p 88
Nahua p 90
Rivoli p 88
Roma D p 82
Salto p 78
Toci p 78
Tonik p 85
Wave p 80
Wenge p 92

Adult bedroom p 93-122

Ambyblack p 96
Ambynight p 98
Cosmos p 106
Evo p 118
Initial p 116
Kub p 122
Life p 112
Mat p 114
Oaky p 102
Plaza p 110
Plaza Hôtel p 110

Relax p 122
Riga p 106-108
Rooming p 122
Shadow p 104
Skyline p 108
Spa p 100
Thunder II p 120
Trag p 122
Trendy p 122

Storage unit p 123-144

Alicia p 144
Brando p 134
Blitz p 144
Carla p 132
Cyclone p 140
Home p 128
Initial p 138
Mat p 142
New-York p 130
Paris p 130
Schuss p 144
Story p 132
Versus p 136

Teens bedroom p 145-158

Hi-Tech p : 154
Kip Cool p : 150
Piazo p : 154
Rock p : 148
Salut Théo p : 156
Symphonie p : 158
V.I.P. p : 152

Kids bedroom p 159-189

Alice p 168
Alpha p 190
Arpège p 162
Biotiful p 164
Charlotte p 170
E-Max p 190
Evo p 180
Kurt p 176
Léo p 172-188
Mademoiselle p 166
Mat p 178
Mixx p 174
Reverse p 190
Smooz p 188
Smoozy p 182
Snoop p 184
Soluce p 178-186
Tam Tam p 190
Zoé p 172

MEP_CATALOGUE-OK:Mise en page 1  29/07/10  10:55  Page192



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 72
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 72
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000500044004600206587686353ef901a8fc7684c976262535370673a548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200208fdb884c9ad88d2891cf62535370300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef653ef5728684c9762537088686a5f548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200204e0a73725f979ad854c18cea7684521753706548679c300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020b370c2a4d06cd0d10020d504b9b0d1300020bc0f0020ad50c815ae30c5d0c11c0020ace0d488c9c8b85c0020c778c1c4d560002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken voor kwaliteitsafdrukken op desktopprinters en proofers. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents for quality printing on desktop printers and proofers.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /FRA (PDF BASSE DEF)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /NoConversion
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /NA
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure true
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice




